

(

	861,200,078.80	714,322,044.18	20.56%
	42,858,481.47	70,990,815.07	-39.63%
	42,542,415.22	66,421,086.00	-35.95%
	-1,445,061,780.51	316,446,756.50	-556.65%
/	0.1339	0.2218	-39.63%
/	0.1339	0.2218	-39.63%

1

10

		34,448				0	
10							
		57.90%	185,348,160				
3		0.53%	1,700,700				
		0.53%	1,680,600				
		0.47%	1,500,067				
		0.37%	1,200,000				
		0.25%	800,000				
		0.24%	767,458				
1							
		0.24%	760,000			630,000	
		0.23%	750,000				
		0.23%	730,900				
10							

	185,348,160		185,348,160
3	1,700,700		1,700,700
	1,680,600		1,680,600
	1,500,067		1,500,067
	1,200,000		1,200,000
	800,000		800,000
1	767,458		767,458
	760,000		760,000
	750,000		750,000
	730,900		730,900
10			

10 10

10 10

2 10

资产负债表项目	2017年3月31日	2016年12月31日	增减（+/-）	变动原因
流动资产	1,111,111,111.11	1,111,111,111.11	0.00	
货币资金	1,111,111,111.11	1,111,111,111.11	0.00	
应收账款	0.00	0.00	0.00	
预付款项	0.00	0.00	0.00	
其他应收款	0.00	0.00	0.00	
存货	0.00	0.00	0.00	
流动资产合计	1,111,111,111.11	1,111,111,111.11	0.00	
非流动资产	0.00	0.00	0.00	
固定资产	0.00	0.00	0.00	
无形资产	0.00	0.00	0.00	
非流动资产合计	0.00	0.00	0.00	
资产总计	1,111,111,111.11	1,111,111,111.11	0.00	
流动负债	0.00	0.00	0.00	
应付账款	0.00	0.00	0.00	
预收款项	0.00	0.00	0.00	
其他应付款	0.00	0.00	0.00	
流动负债合计	0.00	0.00	0.00	
非流动负债	0.00	0.00	0.00	
长期应付款	0.00	0.00	0.00	
非流动负债合计	0.00	0.00	0.00	
负债合计	0.00	0.00	0.00	
所有者权益	1,111,111,111.11	1,111,111,111.11	0.00	
实收资本	1,111,111,111.11	1,111,111,111.11	0.00	
资本公积	0.00	0.00	0.00	
盈余公积	0.00	0.00	0.00	
未分配利润	0.00	0.00	0.00	
所有者权益合计	1,111,111,111.11	1,111,111,111.11	0.00	
负债和所有者权益总计	1,111,111,111.11	1,111,111,111.11	0.00	

